
Stanley Hupfeld Academy @Western Village 

1508 NW 106th Street 

Oklahoma City, OK  73114 

Advisory Board Meeting Dates 

2024-2025 

 

• Monday, August 5, 2024 

• Monday, September 9, 2024  

• Monday, October 7, 2024 

• Monday, November 4, 2024 

• Monday, December 2, 2024 

• Monday, February 3, 2025 

• Monday, March 3, 2025 

• Monday, April 7, 2025 

• Monday, May 5, 2025 

• Monday, June 2, 2025 

 

 

All meetings are open to the public and held in the SHA Schwartz Performing Arts Center 

(SPAC) on the West side of the SHA school campus, 1508 N.W. 106th, Oklahoma City, OK  

73114 from 3:45 p.m. to 5:00 p.m. 

A quorum is required for action items. 

For more information:  

Kara.babbit@integrisok.com 

Or 

Ruthie.rayner@wvacademy.com 
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